
PATT Report 
TT Broiler 

Production          
2018-2025

Year Heads

2018 41,798,966
2019 41,329,469
2020 42,230,434
2021 41,326,733
2022 43,495,834
2023 43,946,152
2024 44,460,819

2025 (YTD Apr Projected) 14,475,500

NB:  YTD 2025 Projected Production Based on :

Source Data on Broiler Htaching Eggs: 
PSU, Min of Agriculture.

MT

68,968
69,020
70,947
69,016
73,073
74,269
75,139
24,464

Broiler Hatching Egg Data


