PATT Report

TT Broiler Production 2018-2025



Year	Heads	МТ
2018	41,798,966	68,968
2019	41,329,469	69,020
2020	42,230,434	70,947
2021	41,326,733	69,016
2022	43,495,834	73,073
2023	43,946,152	74,269
2024	44,460,819	75,139
2025 (YTD Apr Projected)	14,475,500	24,464

NB: YTD 2025 Projected Production Based on :

Broiler Hatching Egg Data

Source Data on Broiler Htaching Eggs: PSU, Min of Agriculture.